
T E X A S

AUSTIN (CORPORATE)
Address:590 Greenhill Drive
Round Rock, TX 78665
Phone: (512) 933-9060
Fax: (512) 933-9492

Email: ausdispatch@lykescartage.com

Ly k e s  C a r t a g e  C o m p a n y  C o n t a c t  I n f o r m a t i o n

Area Manager: Shon Husband

Phone(cell): (214) 893-5732

Email: shusband@lykescartage.com

C O R P O R AT E  O F F I C E
AUSTIN 
Address: 590 Greenhill Drive
Round Rock, TX 78665
Phone: (512) 933-9060
Fax: (512) 933-9492

Owner: Joe Lykes

Phone: (512) 797-8606

Email: jllykes@lykescartage.com

VP of Operations: Brian Adams

Phone: (321) 303-2222

Email: badams@lykescartage.com

General Manager: Derrick Page

Phone: (512) 565-0411

Email: dpage@lykescartage.com

Mailing Address

P.O Box 310

Round Rock, TX 78680

Manager: Ken Francis

Phone: (512) 748-3586

Email: kfrancis@lykescartage.com

Dispatch Manager: Elizabeth Cortez

Phone: (512) 933-9060

Email: ecortez@lykescartage.com

Dispatcher: Rex Craft

Phone: (512) 933-9060

Email: rcraft@lykescartage.com

Billing: Christina Salazar

Phone: (512) 933-9060

Email: csalazar@lykescartage.com



AMARILLO
Address: 710 SE. 2nd Avenue
Amarillo, TX 79101
Phone: (806) 372-7319
Fax: (806) 372-3858

Email: amadispatch@lykescartage.com

Manager: Travis Williams

Phone: (512) 940-3403

Email: twilliams@lykescartage.com

O�ce: Julie McLaughilin-Fields

Email: jfields@lykescartage.com

DALLAS
Address: 1200 Mustang Dr. Ste. 200
Grapevine, TX 76051
Phone: (817) 488-3548
Fax: (817) 329-2002

Email: dfwdispatch@lykescartage.com

Station Manager: Rodger Sha�er

Phone(cell): (214) 622-3512

Email: rsha�er@lykescartage.com

Dispatcher: Jim Lane

Phone(cell): (469) 993-7430

Email: jlane@lykescartage.com

Dispatcher: Kristopher Henderson

Phone(cell): (682) 216-7988

Email: khenderson@lykescartage.com

HOUSTON
Address: 3340-A Greens Rd. Ste. 500
Houston, TX 77032
Phone: (713) 533-8791
Fax: (713) 263-3566

Email: iahdispatch@lykescartage.com

Manager: Ian Waters

Phone: (713) 253-5181

Email: iwaters@lykescartage.com

LUBBOCK
Address: 806 Ave. E
Lubbock, TX 79401
Phone: (806) 747-1210
Fax: (806) 747-0109

Email: lbbdispatch@lykescartage.com

Manager: Mitch Hudgens

Phone: (806) 747-1210

Email: mhudgens@lykescartage.com

SAN ANTONIO
Address: 4534 Macro Dr. Bldg. 2
San Antonio, TX 78218
Phone: (210) 967-4512
Fax: (210) 967-4516

Email: satdispatch@lykescartage.com

Manager: Willie Rivera

Phone: (512) 848-9203

Email: wrivera@lykescartage.com

Dispatcher: Melanie Rymers

Email: mrymers@lykescartage.com



F L O R I DA

 JACKSONVILLE
Address: 5858 Broadway, Ste. 2

Jacksonville, FL 32254

Phone: (904) 378-0488

Fax: (904) 378-0483

Email: jaxdispatch@lykescartage.com

Manager: Eric Hastings

Phone: (904) 378-0488

Email: ehastings@lykescartage.com

MIAMI
Address: 11700 NW 101st. Rd.#6 Medley

Miami, FL 33178

Phone: (954) 214-7154

Fax: (954) 320-7983

Email: miadispatch@lykescartage.com

Manager: Eldy Perez

Phone: (954) 214-7154

Email: eperez@lykescartage.com 

ORLANDO
Address: 9100 Sidney Hayes Rd. 

Orlando, FL 32824

Phone: (407) 459-7066

Fax: (877) 408-5494

Email: mcodispatch@lykescartage.com

Manager: Buzz Siram

Phone: (321) 303-2228

Email: buzz@lykescartage.com

Area Manager: Blane Matthews

Phone: (863)-969-2080

Email: bmatthews@lykescartage.com


